June 23, 2018 Week 2
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 071 - Sunday South Shooters

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Carlo Bonifazi Div Rep 3:
(331) 551-1175 (630) 918-1790
07101 Fuh-getta-bout-it 07102 Motley Cues 07103 Don't Panic
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 0 0 12754 Jordan, Thom 7 0 0 00423 Bonifazi, Carlo 3 1 1 01332 Zerbe, Kimberly
4 1 0 07220 Venegas, Mike 4 1 1 01163 Raatz, Tom 5 1 1 01972 Tyszka, Timothy
4 1 0 00111 Methvin, Mary 5 1 0 01824 Butkus, Jonathan 4 0 0 01014 Messina, Robert
7 0 0 07206 Duff, Brian 2 0 0 02297 Butkus, Kristin 3 1 0 10743 Auriene, Anthony
4 1 1 41248 Abouseif, Simon 6 O 0 02305 Butkus, Anthony 7 1 0 02532 Nelson, Craig
2 0 0 02708 Katralis, Pattie 3 1 1 01024 Cantore, Debra 4 0 0 02319 Burke, James
5 1 1 01839 Dairo, Victor 6 1 1 01370 Gonzalez, Richard 5 1 0 48038 Novak, Jacob
5 1 0 10152 Hriszko, Michael 3 1 0 02607 Schmitt, Emily
07104 Don't Worry About It 07105 Not Motley Cues 07106 Cue's & Brews
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 0 0 02928 Cano, Tito 6 1 1 00569 Steinmetz, John 5 1 0 02948 Gilmore, Steven
7 1 1 20092 Kilein, Joe 6 1 1 00525 Russow, Joseph 5 1 0 02602 Brennan, Robert
4 1 0 02578 Kurtz, Angela 4 0 0 00029 Abel,Jason 2 1 0 02960 Williams, Carly
5 1 1 02336 Hartmann, Jonathan 4 0 0 10635 Marler, Robert 2 0 0 02813 Wright, Samantha
N 4 1 1 41011 Glaesner, Chris 5 1 0 01738 Boten, Jeremy 3 0 0 02968 Duka, Nicholas
3 0 0 02626 Richardson, Kristine 4 0 0 02392 Espinoza, John 3 0 0 02967 Duka, David
3 1 0 01231 Wholey, Donna 3 1 1 01075 Abel, Kiesha 2 1 1 02966 Topping, Elena
2 1 0 02854 Hinton, Jon 6 1 1 02419 Khalil, Omar
07107 Past My Bedtime 07108 The Helping Hand
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 1 1 02806 Mueller, Richard 7 1 0 01450 Wilson, Blaine
2 1 0 02628 Rentfrow, Hope 6 0 0 10223 Cable, Gary
5 1 0 02969 Zayed, Hanna 3 2 1 02571 Parker, Kelly
2 1 0 02365 Capo, Antoinette 5 0 0 02545 Alejandro, James
3 1 1 01882 Rutkowski, Robert 4 2 2 48964 Schmidt, Ken
5 0 0 02442 Sanders, Olivia
3 0 0 02698 Hensley, Joshua
4 0 0 02733 Meek, Kyle

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 1 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 2
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 072 - Sunday Sundown Shooters

Div Rep 1: Bryan Hanson Div Rep 2: James Sorenson Div Rep 3:
(630) 373-8419 (630) 644-4887
07201 Top Heavy 07202 All-D-No-V 07203 "OH Peter"
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

6 1 0 01160 Bongat, Matt 4 1 0 01516 Sorenson, James 5 1 0 01838 Hanson, Bryan
7 0 0 02097 Silva, Jose 3 0 0 00739 Hallman, Ronald 5 1 0 50209 Beal, Chris
2 1 0 02833 Beck, Michelle 4 1 1 02366 Cincinello, Vincent 3 0 0 02082 Lawler, Jorden
3 2 1 02044 Fricke, Paula 5 1 0 01588 Rousse, Brian 4 1 0 01001 Dvorak, Natalie
6 1 1 02287 Aspuria, Isidro 5 1 1 02686 Bassi, Christopher 2 0 0 02307 Melody, Elizabeth
4 0 0 02303 Young, Stephanie 5 1 1 02280 Velentzas, Nicholas 5 1 0 00336 Melody, Peter
4 0 0 02903 Young, Jennifer 4 1 1 02554 Bider, Rich

N O O 0 02918 Monteleone, Marcy 7 0 0 47236 Porcelli, Jimmy

07204 Chalking Dead
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name

01864 Palucki, Lawrence
02235 Marter, Gary
01943 Dulowski, Patti
01908 Gotz, Gregg
00675 Wetherbe, David
00946 Carreon, Luis
02375 Majumdar, Ajay

N N N
O O N =~ o O - |
O o N o O o - |

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page2 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 211 - Monday North Travelers

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Joey Licastro Div Rep 3:
(331) 551-1175 (630) 973-7120
21101 Big Balls 21102 Degenerates Playing Pool 21103 Sundown Shenanigans
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 1 1 00675 Wetherbe, David 5 2 1 01382 Estes, Dave 4 1 0 00532 Chrysogelos, Nicholas
6 1 1 00811 Johnson, Drew 6 1 0 13820 Sapp, Brian 3 2 2 00577 Spence, Elizabeth
4 2 1 02855 Rogus, Tony 3 0 O 02600 Ames, Karen 4 1 1 02677 Matuszczak, Brian
3 1 1 02863 Walker, Rick 5 1 1 01708 Allen, Shawn 4 0 0 01641 Spence, Randy
5 2 1 01242 Quentere, Michael 3 0 0 01751 Paul, Megan 6 1 0 01380 Gergovich, Hank
4 3 0 01001 Dvorak, Natalie 4 2 1 01938 Scheffler, Matthew 5 2 2 01820 Lyle, James
5 0 0 02592 Raven, Robert 4 2 0 01954 Bitter, Glenn 6 2 0 26414 Lischeron, Bob
N O O 0 02910 Rogus Jr., Anthony 4 2 2 01315 Franzen, James 3 1 0 02013 Altheimer, Mary
21104 Q Ballers 21105 Rack Attack 21106 Stroke It Don't Poke It
Host: 00003 Q Bar Glendale Hts Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Girill
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 1 1 00732 Philips, Greg 5 1 1 12754 Jordan, Thom 4 3 1 02215 Licastro, Joseph
7 2 2 00655 Mathew, Tom 4 1 0 00621 Dillman, Robert 4 1 1 01301 Farias, Beau
5 2 1 02349 Jagodzinski, Robert 4 1 0 00126 Barbaccia, Rudy 3 0 0 02178 Kirschbaum, Pamela
4 1 1 02400 Weiss, Steven 6 0 O 01099 George Sr, Craig 2 0 0 02649 Bergschneider, James
3 1 0 01776 Philips, Melissa 4 2 1 02568 Fredericks, Kevin 6 2 2 60898 Dilan, Ariel
4 1 0 02558 Ghiasi, Samir 4 2 1 02632 Johnson, Robert 3 1 0 01451 Marsala, Cassie
3 1 1 01439 Cavanaugh, James 5 2 2 00620 Paoli, Timothy 3 2 1 46074 Tran, Van
4 1 1 01757 Ostrander, Andrew 3 1 0 02893 Murphy, Dan 5 1 0 41517 Martinez, Juan
21107 The Finishers 21108 Porch Junkies 21109 7 Spot
Host: 00052 Demito Time Host: 00025 J T'S Porch Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Girill
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 0 0 01120 Dix, Jeremy 7 1 1 01450 Wilson, Blaine 6 1 0 50289 Demery, Bobby
N 4 1 1 02904 Kothuri, Ashwin 5 1 0 02476 Nicholson, Paul 2 1 0 01943 Dulowski, Patti
3 1 0 02920 Lawrence, Chris 5 1 1 02487 Truex, Justin 5 0 0 02490 Sienkiewicz, Joseph
N O O 0 02933 Boland, Dan 5 2 1 02545 Alejandro, James 4 A1 1 02560 Ure, Steven
N O O O 02947 Ungriet, Al 4 2 1 02681 Sterr, James 4 1 0 02313 Barragan, Frank
4 1 0 00874 Malinowski, Charles 4 1 1 02733 Meek, Kyle 6 1 0 31817 Maca, Steve
N 3 1 0 02913 Rushton, Joseph 3 1 1 02698 Hensley, Joshua 3 0 0 02743 Dulowski, Taylor
3 1 0 02214 Vura, Christopher 2 1 0 02848 Kim, Rebecca 4 0 0 01908 Gotz, Gregg
21110 Bye

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL MP MW Number Name
0 0

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 3 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 213 - Monday East 9 Ball

Div Rep 1: Joe Parrillo Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(630) 854-9300

21301 Solids Or Stripes 213029 to 5 21303 2 Legit 2 Quit
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
9 2 1 01736 Brigel, Craig 6 2 1 00932 Ruiz, Renzo 7 2 2 02541 Rutkowski, Peter
4 0 0 02318 Baers, Dave 3 1 1 02041 Ruiz, Rosendo 4 1 0 02644 Franzen, Roger
5 0 0 10637 Suydam, Richard 4 2 1 02378 Nielsen, Michael 2 1 1 02346 Barber Jr., Fred
2 2 1 45041 Zeek, Greg 1 1 0 02074 Sutton, Melanie 5 1 0 45638 Stiles, Rick
2 0 0 02720 Boles, George 4 0 0 02594 Becerril, Angel 4 1 0 02758 Padgett, Sean
3 4 2 02707 Hutton, Christine 7 1 0 01046 Klingberg, Jesse 5 1 0 02475 Mayers, William
5 2 1 10915 Hutton, Richard 2 1 1 02815 Atkinson, Christopher 2 1 1 02798 Peters, Stacey
4 2 1 48038 Novak, Jacob 4 2 1 40044 German, Jorge
21304 Unnecessary English 21305 I'll Let You Know 21306 Three Square Balls
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
7 1 1 01004 Schuda, Michael 5 3 2 02582 Tylka, Michael 7 1 0 02853 Livingston, Tony
5 2 0 02520 Beard, David 8 1 0 08825 Ryl-Kuchar, Erick 6 1 0 02231 Giltner, Thomas
6 1 1 02540 Sandberg, Carl 2 1 0 02785 Amschler, Gregory 4 2 2 02170 Duesing, Eric
3 1 0 02519 Ritzenthaler, Victoria 3 1 0 01231 Wholey, Donna 4 3 3 02148 Sojka, Ronald
3 2 0 02663 Fitzpatrick, Dann 5 1 0 03391 Strobel, Richard 3 0 0 02580 Nares, Michelle
5 2 1 02577 Giblin, Patrick 5 1 0 01175 Prasad, Purnendu 2 0 0 03261 Velazquez, Juan
4 1 1 02839 Alderfer, John N O O 0 02899 Surges, Kelly
2 1 1 03462 Stephan, Debbie 5 2 2 02372 Keels, Steven

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 4 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 421 - Tuesday South Travelers

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Karen Walton Div Rep 3: Tim Hughes
(331) 551-1175 (630) 817-8365 (847) 867-0354
42101 Gotcha 42102 Scratching Our 8 Balls 42103 Your Worst Nightmare
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 0 0 12754 Jordan, Thom 5 2 1 02321 Tybon, Philip 6 2 1 02419 Khalil, Omar
5 1 1 01113 Rivera, Arbey 3 1 0 02190 Bradley, James 5 2 0 02602 Brennan, Robert
3 2 2 46514 Brandt, Wayne 3 1 1 02639 Henderson, Martino 3 1 0 02626 Richardson, Kristine
5 1 1 00094 Arens, Cris 6 2 2 01355 Giordano, Nick 5 2 2 02336 Hartmann, Jonathan
2 1 1 02793 Bui, James 5 2 1 02231 Giltner, Thomas 4 0 0 02578 Kurtz, Angela
2 1 0 01858 Nguyen, Steven 7 0 0 31954 Nyenbrink, Brent 5 2 0 02948 Gilmore, Steven
7 2 1 10459 Caprini, Dean 3 0 0 00770 Sesemann, Barbara 2 0 0 02960 Williams, Carly
6 2 0 40850 Soto,Juan N 3 2 0 02929 Shupe, David 2 1 0 02813 Wright, Samantha
42104 Diamante Dos 42105 Shenanigan 42106 Tea & Crumpets
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 2 1 74231 Vigil, Jorge 6 2 0 01704 Plica, Brian 4 0 0 00074 McCants, Dontrail
6 2 2 32228 Hughes, Tim 4 1 0 00761 Venovic, Steve 6 1 1 01601 Lee, Patrick
3 2 1 02032 Galvan, Amapola 4 0 0 01124 Moore, Daniel 5 2 1 01948 Noone, Jim
4 2 1 01384 Castillo, Abraham 6 2 1 02373 Plica, Gary 4 1 1 02795 Keller, Glenn
3 1 1 00788 Hughes, Diana 3 0 0 00340 O'Brien, Erin 3 2 1 02189 Kirksy, Mike
4 1 1 02148 Sojka, Ronald 3 1 0 02575 Plica, Debbie 4 2 2 02493 Mullin, Frank
3 2 1 03254 Huffmire, Wayne 3 2 1 02979 Alonzo, Darren
3 2 0 03267 Stiles, Jesse N 3 0 O 45543 Vourlos, Mark
42107 Sharp Shooters 2.1 42108 Choot'em / Straight! 42109 Go Away I'm Rackin Off
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00028 White Tavern
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
4 1 1 02835 Sigerich, Richard 7 0 0 41153 Dorcic, Jack 4 1 1 02590 Abrams, Zachary
6 2 0 02811 Giannini, Anthony 4 3 1 28380 Vance, Dawn 4 1 0 01412 Huntington, Brian
2 1 0 02847 Webber, John 6 1 1 01046 Klingberg, Jesse 3 1 1 02706 Lawlor, Brendan
5 1 1 02801 Dziatyk, Orest 3 1 0 45041 Zeek, Greg 5 1 0 10659 Crow, Brian
4 2 0 10637 Suydam, Richard 4 2 1 00824 Lefevre, Doug 3 1 0 02727 Rumph, Matthew
5 2 1 02242 Murphy, Patrick N 5 2 2 21321 Montalvo, Raul 3 0 0 02881 Rumph, David
3 1 1 10743 Auriene, Anthony 2 1 0 02917 Sorci, Darlene 4 0 0 00474 Hutchison, Jody
N 4 0 0 38712 Dirkis, Eddie
42110 Hot Garbage 42111 FOB 42112 LTU1
Host: 00002 Q Bar Host: 00002 Q Bar Host: 00002 Q Bar
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 1 0 40225 MclLain, Scott 5 2 2 01373 Sipavicius, Nick 6 1 1 02802 Stanulis, Ernestas
6 1 1 00806 Mandros, Jim 5 2 0 02794 Mocius, Dainius 4 0 0 02781 Janusevicius, Jonas
5 0 0 31577 MclLain, Todd 5 2 1 02079 Ryla, Lawrence 4 A1 0 02604 Kuras, Tomas
4 1 1 00247 Dreger, Fred 4 1 1 02879 Kardasas, Arnoldas 5 1 1 02689 Akelaitis, Paulius
4 1 0 00001 Bash, Brett 3 2 0 02890 Ptasinskas, Marius 4 2 2 02518 Mirinavicius, Svajunas
3 0 0 01269 Brewer, Daryl N 3 1 0 02680 Raizys, Mirunas 4 2 2 02809 Kazlauskas, Edvardas
3 0 0 01270 Piscia, Tony 4 2 1 02300 Kvietkus, Bronislovas
3 1 1 02484 Collins, Adam 3 1 0 02901 Januskevicius, Dovyde

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 5 of 17



June 23, 2018

Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 422 - Tuesday West Travelers

Div Rep 1: Angelo Licastro
(630) 917-9737

Div Rep 2: Joey Licastro
(630) 973-7120

Div Rep 3:

Week 3

42201 Lucky Eight

Host: 00007 Fox & Hound

SL MP MW Number

5 2 1 01238
4 1 0 02215
5 1 1 41517
4 1 1 01735
6 1 1 00479
4 1 1 02641
4 1 0 02978
3 2 1 02885

42204 Chalking Heads

Name

Murphy, Jacob
Licastro, Joseph
Martinez, Juan
Licastro, Angelo
Wunsch, Gregory
Santos, Danny
Yee, Zhi

Santos, David

Host: 00058 The Foundry

SL MP MW Number
24524
35122
02423
02821
43425
01932
02919

w s~ B A BN O |
A O A A O A A |
o O O =~ O O = |

Name

Luporini, Kurt
Cumberland, Chris
Fisher, Ryan
Dionne, Christopher
Urbanek, Kim
Stone, Kevin

Dowsotas, Daniel

42202 Relentless Henchmen
Host: 00007 Fox & Hound

SL MP MW Number

2

A OO W W A W O O,
= N O N O =~ DN

2

1
0
0
1
0
0
1

42205 Midcity 1
Host: 01291 Midcity Bar & Girill

SL MP MW Number

4
N W W W W 01 O |
A4 A aAa AaAa A o o o |

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

OOO—\OOOO|

68753
01738
01911
00489
00007
02607
00970
01175

03251
02443
02872
03260
03270
03279
03289
03298

Name

Schumann, Robert
Boten, Jeremy
Hronopoulos, Konstan
Richard, Dan
Clesceri, Jim

Schmitt, Emily

Finn, Mike

Prasad, Purnendu

Name

Aramburu, Josh
Atten, Jeff
Newlin, Doug
Armburu, Diego
Hagstrom, Robert
Reiner, Jake
Roberts, Eric

Ferro, Sue

42203 Mark It Up
Host: 00074 Twin Eagles
SL MP MW Number Name

4 1 1
5 2 2
3 1 1
4 2 1
7 0 O
3 2 1
5 1 0
3 1 0
42206 Bye

02529
45165
02158
02787
21514
02807
90069
02873

Pannell, Nicholas
Rugaard, Benjamin
Azzaretto, Gina
Wallace, Anthony
McCants, Glenn
Woods, Kevin
Strahota, Shawn

Perez, Javier

Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL MP MW Number Name

0

0

Page 6 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 423 - Tuesday North Travelers

Div Rep 1: James Sorenson Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(630) 644-4887

42301 The Vipers 42302 You Do The Math 42303 All Male Revue
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 1 0 02280 Velentzas, Nicholas 6 1 1 50644 Mata, Juan 3 1 1 02402 Keane, Denis
4 2 2 01516 Sorenson, James 5 1 0 02070 Ochoa, Jorge 4 0 0 02150 Valenciano, Ricardo
2 1 1 02466 Phoenix, Laura 4 1 1 60447 Venegas, Mercedes 3 2 0 02361 Roldan, Orlando
7 1 1 15868 Myers, Cody 4 1 1 02118 Giraldo, Fernando 5 1 1 02643 Guida, Kyle
5 1 1 01588 Rousse, Brian 4 2 0 03291 Zygmuntowicz, Sebas 4 2 1 02560 Ure, Steven
4 3 1 01001 Dvorak, Natalie 3 1 0 01696 Verling, Brian 4 A1 1 02558 Ghiasi, Samir
N 2 1 0 02695 Holtane, Stephanie 5 2 2 02217 Moreira, Daniel 5 2 0 01841 Washburn, John
3 1 0 02916 Kauke, Rebecca 6 1 0 03272 Johnston, Terry
42304 We're Back! 42305 Felt Addiction 42306 Anger Management
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
3 2 1 00371 Johnson, Susan 3 1 1 00739 Hallman, Ronald 5 2 1 02252 White, Jason
5 2 1 10730 Wendt, James 5 1 1 41046 Ditchman, Rich 3 1 1 02399 Lidman, Sandy
4 1 0 01592 Rugaard, Amanda 4 2 0 02366 Cincinello, Vincent 4 1 1 02539 Padgett Jr, William
5 1 1 02243 Salazar, Curtis 5 1 0 02686 Bassi, Christopher 4 1 1 02570 Yakupov, Yury
6 1 1 60898 Dilan, Ariel 5 1 1 00900 Taylor, Chris 7 2 2 02192 Macqueen, Michael
6 2 0 02287 Aspuria, Isidro 3 1 1 02862 Hernandez, Sebastian 3 2 0 02758 Padgett, Sean
4 0 0 00448 Morrow, Nina 6 1 0 00811 Johnson, Drew 2 0 0 02307 Melody, Elizabeth
3 1 0 02875 Van Meter, Ryan 4 2 1 01864 Palucki, Lawrence 5 1 0 00336 Melody, Peter

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page7of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 631 - Wednesday North Travelers

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(331) 551-1175

63101 We Got This? 63102 TADA!! 63103 Summers Eve!
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 1 1 10391 Cooper, Cindy 5 2 0 01148 Eisenhut, Jon 2 1 1 02723 Schirmer, Matthew
4 1 0 01122 Cooper, Lonnie 5 1 0 02243 Salazar, Curtis 4 2 1 01001 Dvorak, Natalie
6 2 1 26414 Lischeron, Bob 4 2 0 01376 Wine, Kat 6 2 2 00675 Wetherbe, David
3 2 2 01744 Wallenberg, Valerie 4 2 2 02066 Gearhart, Michael 2 1 0 00021 Huelskamp, Jeanne
4 1 0 01772 Wallenberg, Bruce 5 0 0 00713 Howell, David 4 2 0 01516 Sorenson, James
3 1 0 02656 Young, Joann 5 1 1 01838 Hanson, Bryan 5 2 1 02592 Raven, Robert
7 1 0 10718 Steinkraus, Stephen 3 0 0 02082 Lawler, Jorden 5 0 0 02070 Ochoa, Jorge
N 2 1 1 02376 Stolte, Valerie 3 2 1 02685 Arquette, Carolyn
63104 Classic Touch 63105 Felt Your Rack 63106 Sloppy Papi & the Ninos
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00009 O'Neills Pub Host: 00009 O'Neills Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
4 0 0 01314 Craig, Kimberly 4 1 0 10616 Smith, Darrin 3 2 1 02909 Sullivan, Kyle
3 2 2 01317 Schammert, John 4 1 1 00626 Ewalt, Donald 2 1 0 02926 Gill, Patrick
6 2 2 00365 Toomer, Rick 5 2 2 60894 Haas, Richard 3 2 0 02944 Hallcox, Cody
2 0 0 01583 Baez, Joy 4 1 0 00239 Budnick, Steven 3 1 0 03259 Lowe, Jeremy
4 2 2 01315 Franzen, James 4 1 1 02300 Kvietkus, Bronislovas 3 1 0 03271 Selander, Mitchell
6 1 0 02648 Guzman, Richmond 3 1 1 02796 Carlson, Kevin 3 2 1 03281 Keenan, Robert
4 2 1 02857 De Leon, Cesar 4 1 0 01135 Delaney, Patrick N O O 0 03293 Gill, Kevin
6 1 0 02287 Aspuria, Isidro 3 2 1 02935 Manning, Raymond 3 1 0 03302 Pamintuan, Dale
63107 Perfect Rack 63108 Just The Tip
Host: 00069 Crazy Pour Host: 00069 Crazy Pour
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 1 1 00961 Pettengill, Ryan 4 2 2 02232 Meier, Hank
3 2 0 01037 Aujla, Sonia 6 0 0 42248 Neubauer, Tom
5 1 0 00697 McGee, Joseph 5 1 0 02211 Vaisnoras, Art
6 3 3 02157 Andrews, Warren 4 2 2 02110 Vaisnoras, Tony
4 2 2 02671 Vilarreal, Aaron 5 1 0 02105 Fowich, Rick
3 1 0 00371 Johnson, Susan 3 0 0 02820 Hosler, Chris
4 0 0 02507 Novak, Danny 6 2 1 00035 Bruschuk, Derek
3 0 0 02895 Milbratz, Frank 3 2 0 03258 Hosler, Daniel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 8 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 633 - Wednesday 63rd Street Q

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Tim Hughes Div Rep 3: Carlo Bonifazi
(331) 551-1175 (847) 867-0354 (630) 918-1790
63301 Pocket 8's 63302 Lights Out 63303 Poke'n Hope
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 2 1 12754 Jordan, Thom 5 2 1 01113 Rivera, Arbey 6 2 1 01099 George Sr, Craig
5 0 0 02073 Kray, Jr., Gerald 5 2 1 00839 Wilson, Orlando 4 3 2 00621 Dillman, Robert
3 0 0 00770 Sesemann, Barbara 7 0 0 01071 Felker, Kevin 4 2 1 10637 Suydam, Richard
3 1 1 02664 Weiler, Ralph 5 1 0 00932 Ruiz, Renzo 5 1 0 02825 Chmela, Timothy
3 2 2 00105 Plumb, Linda 2 0 0 02957 Pettitt, Nicole 7 1 0 01896 Aviles Jr., Jose
5 2 1 02658 Kalafut, Bob 2 1 1 02793 Bui, James 2 1 1 01583 Baez, Joy
7 1 1 00866 Milanovic, Bata 4 2 0 03310 Miller, Melissa 5 0 0 00620 Paoli, Timothy
5 1 0 02644 Franzen, Roger 3 2 0 03318 Chuang, Andrew N 2 O 0 02731 Stiles, Valerie
63304 Black Balls Matter 63305 On Cue 63306 Top Line 2
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 2 1 32228 Hughes, Tim 7 2 1 00423 Bonifazi, Carlo 5 2 1 45710 Harper, Theodore
3 1 1 00788 Hughes, Diana 5 2 1 01824 Butkus, Jonathan 7 2 2 01736 Brigel, Craig
6 2 1 19022 Lindegard, David 2 2 2 02297 Butkus, Kristin 4 1 0 02318 Baers, Dave
3 1 1 01441 Higgins, Beth 6 2 1 02305 Butkus, Anthony 3 1 1 17330 Nelson, Cheryl
5 1 1 01773 Costalis, Gregory 3 0 0 01024 Cantore, Debra 6 O 0 02339 Goshorn, Kevin
3 1 0 02943 DuPont, Brad 4 0 0 02392 Espinoza, John 3 1 0 45041 Zeek, Greg
3 1 0 34359 Lessaris, Tasha 3 2 0 02819 James, Kelly 2 1 0 02346 Barber Jr., Fred
4 1 1 02229 Caputo, Sam 3 0 0 02424 Ennis, Lydia N 4 2 0 38712 Dirkis, Eddie
63307 Pocket Rockets 63308 Oh Snap
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
3 0 02626 Richardson, Kristine 6 2 24306 Rojek, Raymond

02563 Perich, David
02618 Partida, Johnny
02690 Bernal, Steven
02583 Simms, Amy
02707 Hutton, Christine
10915 Hutton, Richard
02941 Kotan, Kristoffer

2

0 02383 Rojek, Beth

1 47477 Conboy, Mike

0 02059 Allen, Tom

1 05634 Gnatovich, Robert
0 08362 Andrews, Marla

0 08825 Ryl-Kuchar, Erick
0 02945 Randall, Daniel

N A WD WO
N N N O =~ O N =
= N N ©O O O -~
W N w oo o A~ O,
A O A N O —a A

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 9 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 634 - Wednesday Q 9 Ball

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Tim Hughes Div Rep 3: Carlo Bonifazi
(331) 551-1175 (847) 867-0354 (630) 918-1790
63401 Pocket 9's 63402 Lights Out 63403 Hittin Corners
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 3 2 02658 Kalafut, Bob 5 2 1 01113 Rivera, Arbey 4 2 1 00621 Dillman, Robert
5 2 0 12754 Jordan, Thom 4 1 1 03310 Miller, Melissa 6 1 0 01099 George Sr, Craig
5 0 0 02073 Kray, Jr., Gerald 6 0 0 00932 Ruiz, Renzo 4 1 0 02825 Chmela, Timothy
3 0 0 00770 Sesemann, Barbara 2 2 2 02957 Pettitt, Nicole 2 1 1 01583 Baez, Joy
3 1 0 02664 Weiler, Ralph 2 2 2 02793 Bui, James 5 1 0 02632 Johnson, Robert
3 2 1 00105 Plumb, Linda 0 O 0 03318 Chuang, Andrew 5 2 1 00620 Paoli, Timothy
8 0 0 00866 Milanovic, Bata 3 1 1 02571 Parker, Kelly N 2 1 0 02731 Stiles, Valerie
4 2 1 01355 Giordano, Nick 5 1 1 40850 Soto, Juan 4 1 0 00126 Barbaccia, Rudy
63404 All Balls Matter 63405 On Cue 9ers 63406 Top Line 2
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
6 2 1 32228 Hughes, Tim 7 1 1 00423 Bonifazi, Carlo 6 1 0 45710 Harper, Theodore
3 1 0 00788 Hughes, Diana 8 1 1 02305 Butkus, Anthony 9 1 1 01736 Brigel, Craig
5 2 1 19022 Lindegard, David 3 1 0 01024 Cantore, Debra 4 1 0 02318 Baers, Dave
3 1 1 01441 Higgins, Beth 3 2 2 02392 Espinoza, John 3 2 1 17330 Nelson, Cheryl
5 1 1 01773 Costalis, Gregory 6 1 1 30747 Kearney, John 6 O 0 02339 Goshorn, Kevin
3 1 0 02943 DuPont, Brad 4 1 0 41798 Hall, Allan 2 1 0 45041 Zeek, Greg
3 1 0 34359 Lessaris, Tasha 3 1 1 02424 Ennis, Lydia 2 2 1 02346 Barber Jr., Fred
4 1 1 02229 Caputo, Sam N 3 2 2 02950 Darlington, SamanthaN 4 2 1 38712 Dirkis, Eddie
63407 Pocket Rockets 63408 Oh Snap
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 1 0 02618 Partida, Johnny 5 3 2 24306 Rojek, Raymond
7 2 1 02563 Perich, David 4 1 1 02383 Rojek, Beth
3 0 0 02626 Richardson, Kristine 3 1 0 47477 Conboy, Mike
3 1 0 02707 Hutton, Christine 5 1 1 02059 Allen, Tom
5 1 1 10915 Hutton, Richard 6 1 1 05634 Gnatovich, Robert
2 2 1 02860 Hansen, Jeremy 3 1 0 08362 Andrews, Marla
1 2 0 02583 Simms, Amy 8 0 0 08825 Ryl-Kuchar, Erick
8 1 0 02941 Kotan, Kristoffer 4 1 0 02945 Randall, Daniel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 10 of 17



June 23, 2018

Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 841 - Thursday South Travelers

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan
(331) 551-1175

Div Rep 2: Karen Walton
(630) 817-8365

Week 3

Div Rep 3: Carlo Bonifazi

(630) 918-1790

84101 Diamante Uno
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

[«

2
2
1
2
1
2
0

A~ A WO A OO

0
2
0
1
1
0
0

74231
32228
02032
01384
00788
01764
02148

84104 Shoot 'Em Up
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards

SL MP MW Number

2o w N Wwoe ~N b

84107 Do Better!

OO—\O—\M_\0|

00706
00505
00835
00848
02887
01353
00503
00049

Vigil, Jorge
Hughes, Tim
Galvan, Amapola
Castillo, Abraham
Hughes, Diana
Vlosak, Anthony
Sojka, Ronald

Name

Walton, Karen
Walton, Keith
Vlosak, Michael
Vlosak, John
Panek, Laurie
Jackson, Sharon
Walton, David
Royal, Robert

Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

[«2)

2

N OO W b W O
- N = N O N

84110 Have At It

1
1
0
1
1
2
0

00652
00932
02041
02337
02728
41827
02621

Jalowiec, Joseph
Ruiz, Renzo
Ruiz, Rosendo
Kupka, James
Hladik, Geoffrey
Kupka, Scott

Brown, Emily

Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

[¢)]

W W o g w s
N O = N N O =~ =~

1
1
0
1
1
0
0
2

12754
00824
02516
01839
02658
15323
00770
46514

Jordan, Thom
Lefevre, Doug
LoPresti, Michael
Dairo, Victor
Kalafut, Bob

Wilkin, Paul
Sesemann, Barbara

Brandt, Wayne

84102 POOL-TANG CLAN
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

5 1 0
3 2 1
6 2 2
4 0 O
4 2 1
5 1 1
3 2 1
3 0 O
84105 LTU 2

01738
02584
02161
02392
02119
02242
03273
02607

Boten, Jeremy
Nelson, Kevin
Serrano, Jonel
Espinoza, John
Jasmin, Darlene
Murphy, Patrick
Jasmin, Jeremiah
Schmitt, Emily

Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards

SL MP MW Number

w##mm@(ﬂ#'

I\)OO—\—\—'\(.OI\)|

_\oo_\_\o_\_\|

02604
01373
02802
02794
02689
02781
02879
02557

84108 Chaotic Zen
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

IN

N O AN MO

2

A A A N A A

1
0
0
0
2
1
1
0

00074
01601
02493
21514
01849
02795
02969
03297

84111 Team Dionysus
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

[«

D W A M DN W N

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

1
0
1
0
0
1
0
1

01370
08825
10743
02628
02107
02289
02424
00204

Name

Kuras, Tomas
Sipavicius, Nick
Stanulis, Ernestas
Mocius, Dainius
Akelaitis, Paulius
Janusevicius, Jonas
Kardasas, Arnoldas

Banys, Rimantas

McCants, Dontrail
Lee, Patrick
Mullin, Frank
McCants, Glenn
Sarelas, Ryan
Keller, Glenn
Zayed, Hanna

Ennis, Janelle

Gonzalez, Richard
Ryl-Kuchar, Erick
Auriene, Anthony
Rentfrow, Hope
Degreef, Chris
Osterholt, Jessie
Ennis, Lydia
Martinez, Rolando

84103 Revival
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

N

3
2
1
0
2
1
1
0

O N W o0 O wWw o

1
1
0
0
1
0
0
0

01138
56423
03326
03334
02765
03342
03350
03286

Angulo, Jose
Garcia, Antonio
Magana, Fabian
Bravo, Omar
Diaz, Carlos
Haniotakis, Aristo
Gavitt, Rebecca

Nagana, Jesus

84106 On A Mission From God
Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards

SL MP MW Number

N

[o) 2NN, BRG]
A A O A AN -

84109 Hit N Run

2

- O O O =~ =~ O

02421
02336
02429
02578
04017
02395
02602
42898

Name

Terrazas, Armando
Hartmann, Jonathan
Terrazas Sr, Armando
Kurtz, Angela
Hartmann Sr., Thomas
Terrazas, Denae
Brennan, Robert

Daun, Adam

Host: 00011 63rd Street Q Billiards
SL MP MW Number Name

~

1
1
0
2
1
2
1
1

DN W w o~ N

84112 We Need A Name

1
0
0
2
0
0
0
0

01071
25274
02598
02321
24616
02190
01007
10270

Felker, Kevin
McCarthy, Lenore
Comella, Michael
Tybon, Philip
Egan, Denise
Bradley, James
Sipek, Anita
Sipek, Tom

Host: 00028 White Tavern
SL MP MW Number Name

[¢)]

2
2
1
2
2
1
0

A A M OO b

0
1
0
2
2
0
0

01948
01996
02300
10659
02837
01412
02590

Noone, Jim
Robinette, Thomas
Kvietkus, Bronislovas
Crow, Brian
Povilaitis, Will
Huntington, Brian

Abrams, Zachary
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June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 842 - Thursday North 9 Ball

Div Rep 1: James Sorenson Div Rep 2: Bryan Hanson Div Rep 3:
(630) 644-4887 (630) 373-8419
84201 Kill Shot Kustoms 84202 Stupid F* Side Pocket 84203 Blind Squirrels
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
4 1 0 01001 Dvorak, Natalie 3 1 1 02013 Altheimer, Mary 6 2 0 50209 Beal, Chris
6 O 0 02592 Raven, Robert 4 2 0 02402 Keane, Denis 3 1 1 00519 Beal, Donna
2 0 0 00021 Huelskamp, Jeanne 5 1 0 02539 Padgett Jr, William 4 0 0 22234 Oblanis, Edward
3 2 1 02656 Young, Joann 4 2 1 02758 Padgett, Sean 4 2 1 01864 Palucki, Lawrence
5 1 1 02070 Ochoa, Jorge 4 1 1 02361 Roldan, Orlando 4 1 0 02446 Acharya, Neal
4 3 3 32687 Demito, Joe 6 1 0 60898 Dilan, Ariel 2 1 0 02886 Shah, Chirag
3 1 0 02399 Lidman, Sandy 5 1 0 02643 Guida, Kyle 5 2 0 60894 Haas, Richard
4 1 1 02118 Giraldo, Fernando 7 0 0 50228 Varada, Richard N 4 1 1 03255 Shah, Sid
84204 Untouchables 84205 The Vipers 84206 Bye
Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Girill Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00000 No Match This Week
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name
5 0 0 01315 Franzen, James 6 1 1 02280 Velentzas, Nicholas 0 0
5 1 1 02243 Salazar, Curtis 7 0 0 15868 Myers, Cody
4 0 0 02644 Franzen, Roger 3 0 0 02554 Bider, Rich
6 1 1 01318 Chiero, Phil 4 2 1 02066 Gearhart, Michael
2 0 0 02798 Peters, Stacey 5 1 0 80791 Diemer, Nicole
5 1 1 01382 Estes, Dave 5 1 1 01553 Gonzalez, Silver
4 1 1 02366 Cincinello, Vincent 3 0 0 01037 Aujla, Sonia
2 1 0 02685 Arquette, Carolyn

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 12 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 843 - Thursday Q Bar Shooters

Div Rep 1: Thom Jordan Div Rep 2: Karen Walton Div Rep 3:
(331) 551-1175 (630) 817-8365
84301 TRATATATA 84302 Bye 84303 Top Line
Host: 00002 Q Bar Host: 00000 No Match This Week Host: 00002 Q Bar
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

5 2 0 02794 Mocius, Dainius 0 0 5 2 2 45710 Harper, Theodore
5 1 1 01373 Sipavicius, Nick 3 2 0 17330 Nelson, Cheryl
4 2 2 02604 Kuras, Tomas 4 1 0 12883 Ware, E. Shawn
6 1 0 02802 Stanulis, Ernestas 4 0 0 02318 Baers, Dave
5 1 1 02689 Akelaitis, Paulius 7 1 1 01736 Brigel, Craig
4 1 1 02879 Kardasas, Arnoldas 3 2 2 02294 Horwedel, Matthew
3 2 1 02557 Banys, Rimantas 5 1 1 29703 Harper, Gary
4 0 0 02781 Janusevicius, Jonas 4 1 0 01443 Kwit, David

84304 8 Ball Bully's 84305 Wise Guys 2 84306 Wise Guys

Host: 00002 Q Bar Host: 00002 Q Bar Host: 00002 Q Bar

SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

5 1 0 43000 Tabor, Paul 4 2 1 00621 Dillman, Robert 4 3 2 40044 German, Jorge
6 1 1 02059 Allen, Tom 5 2 0 02744 Churchill, Jeffery 5 2 1 60069 Eigenbauer, Robert K
7 0 0 01071 Felker, Kevin 3 2 1 02755 Sinyard, Mike 4 2 1 02594 Becerril, Angel
4 1 0 30188 Carlson, Jon 4 2 2 00126 Barbaccia, Rudy 5 0 0 42359 Campos, Sal
2 0 0 46102 Carlson, Carlee 6 1 0 23822 Saporta, Stephen 4 2 0 02846 Rodriguez, Francisco
3 0 0 02759 Clever, Chris 3 0 0 00127 Weberling, Patti 2 1 1 02911 Gonzalez, lvonne
4 1 1 46945 Lynn, Vicki 6 1 1 02768 Mandia, Dave
3 1 0 02564 Metcalfe, Dan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 13 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 844 - Thursday West 9 Ball

Div Rep 1: Adam Adamczyk Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(630) 546-4252

84401 Nine Ball Stingers 84402 Make It Work 84403 Spread 'Em!
Host: 00006 Hot Shots Host: 00006 Hot Shots Host: 00074 Twin Eagles
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

90069 Strahota, Shawn
45165 Rugaard, Benjamin
02158 Azzaretto, Gina
02198 Strahota, Dale
02804 Scott, Kathleen
02787 Wallace, Anthony
02529 Pannell, Nicholas
02915 Faught, Nick

43210 Adamczyk, Adam
01838 Hanson, Bryan
01583 Baez, Joy

2 10704 Slezak, Paul E
0

1

0 41311 Kraft, Keith

1

0

1

0

01238 Murphy, Jacob
03059 Livorsi, Jeff

31817 Maca, Steve

45579 Adamczyk, Adrienne
42600 Colstock, Nathan
02864 Slezak, Kim

30907 Ongalo, Steve

01592 Rugaard, Amanda
47236 Porcelli, Jimmy
01175 Prasad, Purnendu
02229 Caputo, Sam

Ao A w N o A
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84404 But, | Got My Leave!!
Host: 00074 Twin Eagles
SL MP MW Number Name

02443 Atten, Jeff

02199 Shelhamer, Ben
27119 Cumberland, Terry
02481 Koziol, Joseph
02456 Kashtanjeva, Jeton
02307 Melody, Elizabeth
00336 Melody, Peter
02783 Zale, Thomas

w AN W w o s o |
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 14 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 851 - Friday Sundown Shooters

Div Rep 1: Joey Licastro Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(630) 973-7120

85101 Shoot 2 Thrill 85102 All Day 85103 Smokin' Fatties
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

5 1 0 41517 Martinez, Juan 5 3 1 01148 Eisenhut, Jon 4 2 1 01001 Dvorak, Natalie
4 2 1 02215 Licastro, Joseph 5 1 1 02243 Salazar, Curtis 3 2 2 02656 Young, Joann
2 1 1 02586 DiCanio, Brianna 4 2 0 02066 Gearhart, Michael 6 0 0 00675 Wetherbe, David
3 2 2 02408 Gatto, Linda 4 1 1 01376 Wine, Kat 2 1 1 02723 Schirmer, Matthew
5 1 1 10391 Cooper, Cindy 3 0 0 02044 Fricke, Paula 5 2 1 02592 Raven, Robert
4 1 0 01122 Cooper, Lonnie 5 2 1 10704 Slezak, Paul E 3 1 1 02236 Myers, Anne
5 1 1 29218 Williams, Brenton 5 0 0 00713 Howell, David 4 1 1 02293 Follett, Kyle
5 1 1 01820 Lyle, James 3 1 0 00744 Daujotas, Tracy N 7 1 0 01237 Dvorak, Anthony

85104 Pterodactyl Time
Host: 00008 Sun Down Pub
SL MP MW Number Name

01553 Gonzalez, Silver
80791 Diemer, Nicole
01441 Higgins, Beth
02685 Arquette, Carolyn
48573 Ramirez, Arturo
02280 Velentzas, Nicholas
01037 Aujla, Sonia

01516 Sorenson, James

r oo AW wa o |
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 15 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 3
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 852 - Friday Cesar's Shooters

Div Rep 1: Bobby Demery Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3:
(630) 886-7906

85201 The Outfit 85202 Any Dab Will Do Ya 85203 Break N Walk
Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

02278 Michalski, Mark
02369 Wolff, Eric

02466 Phoenix, Laura
02192 Macqueen, Michael
01773 Costalis, Gregory
01231 Wholey, Donna
02937 Reinhardt, Dale
02287 Aspuria, Isidro

50289 Demery, Bobby
01943 Dulowski, Patti
01864 Palucki, Lawrence
02861 Blanford, Joseph

1 02226 Nolan, Brian
1

1

1

1 02743 Dulowski, Taylor

0

0

1

00811  Johnson, Drew
01908 Gotz, Gregg
01685 Oniones, Eric
29218 Williams, Brenton
02838 Witney, Joshua
00126 Barbaccia, Rudy
02044 Fricke, Paula

02313 Barragan, Frank
01120 Dix, Jeremy
12754 Jordan, Thom

o B WO N DN OO |
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85204 "Last Rack"
Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Girill
SL MP MW Number Name

0 26648 Mahoney, Pat
02545 Alejandro, James
02921  Wilson, Dan
02876 Oconnor, Stacy

1
1
0
0 02490 Sienkiewicz, Joseph
1
1

N

42111 Gilberg, Kurt
02884 Monroe, Shawn

w oo OO W w o
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 16 of 17



June 23, 2018 Week 2
Summer 2018 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 853 - Friday Cesar's 9 Ball

Div Rep 1: Bobby Demery Div Rep 2: Thom Jordan Div Rep 3:
(630) 886-7906 (331) 551-1175
85301 The Outfit 85302 Any Dab Will Do Ya 85303 Break N Walk
Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Grill
SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name SL MP MW Number Name

4 1 1 02278 Michalski, Mark 6 1 1 50289 Demery, Bobby 4 1 1 02226 Nolan, Brian
3 1 1 02369 Wolff, Eric 2 0 0 01943 Dulowski, Patti 6 1 1 00811 Johnson, Drew
2 1 1 02466 Phoenix, Laura 4 1 0 01864 Palucki, Lawrence 4 1 1 01908 Gotz, Gregg
7 0 0 02192 Macqueen, Michael 4 0 0 02861 Blanford, Joseph 4 0 0 01685 Oniones, Eric
5 1 0 01773 Costalis, Gregory 3 1 1 02743 Dulowski, Taylor 6 1 0 29218 Williams, Brenton
3 1 0 01231 Wholey, Donna 5 1 0 02313 Barragan, Frank 0 O 0 02838 Witney, Joshua
3 0 0 02937 Reinhardt, Dale 7 0 0 01120 Dix, Jeremy 4 0 0 00126 Barbaccia, Rudy
7 0 0 02287 Aspuria, Isidro 5 1 0 12754 Jordan, Thom 3 1 0 02044 Fricke, Paula

85304 Last Rack

Host: 01290 Cesar's Sports Bar & Girill
SL MP MW Number Name

0 0 26648 Mahoney, Pat

02545 Alejandro, James

02921  Wilson, Dan

02876 Oconnor, Stacy

02490 Sienkiewicz, Joseph

42111 Gilberg, Kurt

02884 Monroe, Shawn

w g O W w O O,
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office. Page 17 of 17



